
Derwentwater Head 2026 - All Divisions
Results by Boat Class - 8+ (final results)

Crew Event Club Crew Pen Race Time Position
56 Op 8+ (b1) Trevelyan Coll Harter-Jones 9:08.4 1

Won Op 8+ (b1)
1 Op 8+ (b1) St John's Coll (Dur) Read Moreira Lima 9:25.7 2

59 Op 8+ (b2) Butler College BC Bray 9:42.0 3
Won Op 8+ (b2)

106 Op 8+ (b3) Lancaster John O'Gaunt Smith 9:42.9 4
Won Op 8+ (b3)

57 Op 8+ (b1) St Hild & St Bede Vos 9:44.2 5
61 Mx 8+ Queen Elizabeth HS Mitchell 9:48.0 6

Won Mx 8+
58 Op 8+ (b2) Van Mildert Boat Club Saunders 10:07.0 7

108 Mx 8+ Hexham Rowing Club Fuller 10:22.1 8
107 Mx 8+ Queen Elizabeth HS Middleton 10:25.7 9

62 Mx 8+ Queen Elizabeth HS Bray 10:26.2 10
109 W 8+ Trevelyan Coll Mason 10:32.5 11

Won W 8+
60 Op 8+ (b2) University Coll (Dur) Andrews 30s

(late boating)
10:35.5 12

105 Op 8+ (b3) St Hild & St Bede Howell 10:38.2 13
64 W 8+ North Staffs/Tees Harker 10:50.4 14

110 Op MasC/F/G
8+

Durham Matthews - F 10:55.6 15
Standard: 9:08.4 Masters: 1:02.6 Adjusted: 9:53.0 Won Op MasC/F/G 8+

65 Op MasC/F/G
8+

Tees Rowing Club Watson - F 11:00.4 16
Standard: 9:08.4 Masters: 1:02.6 Adjusted: 9:57.8

111 Op MasC/F/G
8+

Durham Pill - C 11:04.9 17
Standard: 9:08.4 Masters: 0:16.1 Adjusted: 10:48.8

3 W MasB/E 8+ Durham Ashton - B 11:15.2 18
Standard:10:32.5 Masters: 0:05.5 Adjusted: 11:09.7 Won W MasB/E 8+

63 W 8+ St Chad's Coll Parylo 11:23.1 19
2 W 8+ St Hild & St Bede Minkova 11:26.6 20

66 Op MasC/F/G
8+

Durham/Tees Lund - G 11:34.6 21
Standard: 9:08.4 Masters: 1:20.8 Adjusted: 10:13.8

67 W MasG 8+ Durham Heppell - G 11:51.0 22
Standard:10:32.5 Masters: 1:28.7 Adjusted: 10:22.3 Won W MasG 8+

112 W MasG 8+ Tees Rowing Club Bostock - G 12:25.7 23
Standard:10:32.5 Masters: 1:28.7 Adjusted: 10:57.0

4 W MasB/E 8+ Durham George - E 12:32.8 24
Standard:10:32.5 Masters: 0:50.2 Adjusted: 11:42.6
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Derwentwater Head 2026 - All Divisions
Results by Boat Class - 8x+ (final results)

Crew Event Club Crew Pen Race Time Position
113 Mx MasB/E 8x+ Windermere Rowing Club Hamilton - B 10:22.5 1

Standard:10:22.5 Masters: 0:05.4 Adjusted: 10:17.1 Won Mx MasB/E 8x+
68 Mx MasB/E 8x+ Loughborough Boat Club Lavalley - E 11:15.9 2

Standard:10:22.5 Masters: 0:49.5 Adjusted: 10:26.4
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Derwentwater Head 2026 - All Divisions
Results by Boat Class - 4+ (final results)

Crew Event Club Crew Pen Race Time Position
69 Op 4+ (b1) St John's Coll (Dur) Read Moreira Lima 10:22.0 1

Won Op 4+ (b1)
115 Op 4+ (b1) Queen Elizabeth HS Batey 10:27.4 2
114 Op 4+ (b1) St John's Coll (Dur) Kellagher 10:30.1 3

7 Op 4+ (b3) Lancaster John O'Gaunt McCreadie 10:32.2 4
Won Op 4+ (b3)

5 Op 4+ (b2) Queen Elizabeth HS Scott 10:45.0 5
Won Op 4+ (b2)

70 Op 4+ (b1) Trevelyan Coll Ludlow 10:45.2 6
117 Op 4+ (b2) St Hild & St Bede Popoff 11:02.9 7
116 Op 4+ (b1) St Hild & St Bede Mindenhall 11:03.5 8
118 Op 4+ (b2) Van Mildert Boat Club Willson 11:07.6 9

6 Op 4+ (b3) St Hild & St Bede Rayner 11:41.8 10
71 Op 4+ (b2) Trevelyan Coll Yovchev 11:55.9 11
72 Op 4+ (b3) Trevelyan Coll Elkington 12:01.3 12

8 Op 4+ (b3) Durham Gralton 12:02.3 13
88 W 4+ Hexham Rowing Club Stanford 12:29.3 14

Won W 4+
89 W 4+ St Hild & St Bede Gibson 13:13.2 15
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Derwentwater Head 2026 - All Divisions
Results by Boat Class - 4- (final results)

Crew Event Club Crew Pen Race Time Position
16 W MasE 4- Lincoln Rowing Centre Laming - E 13:13.5 time-only

Standard:13:13.5 Masters: 0:58.7 Adjusted: 12:14.8
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Derwentwater Head 2026 - All Divisions
Results by Boat Class - 4x+ (final results)

Crew Event Club Crew Pen Race Time Position
103 Op J15 4x+ Durham Tew 10:09.9 1

Won Op J15 4x+
139 Mx J15 4x+ Queen Elizabeth HS Harte 11:39.7 2

Won Mx J15 4x+
24 Op J15 4x+ Durham De Lucas 11:41.6 3

142 Mx J15 4x+ Queen Elizabeth HS Atkins 11:52.1 4
25 W J15 4x+ Durham Liu-Hill 12:23.7 5

Won W J15 4x+
138 Mx J15 4x+ Queen Elizabeth HS Littler 12:53.1 6
140 Coastal/Stable

4x+
Nithsdale ARC Dickson 12:56.4 7

Won Coastal/Stable 4x+
137 W MasC 4x+ Durham Colclough - C 13:01.6 time-only

Standard:12:23.7 Masters: 0:20.8 Adjusted: 12:40.8
104 W J15 4x+ Durham Chilton 13:06.7 8

51 Coastal/Stable
4x+

Nithsdale ARC Sutherland 14:00.0 9
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Derwentwater Head 2026 - All Divisions
Results by Boat Class - 4x- (final results)

Crew Event Club Crew Pen Race Time Position
73 Op J18 4x- CLS/DUS Brown 9:38.5 1

Won Op J18 4x-
74 Op J18 4x- Hexham Rowing Club Marston 9:43.7 2
77 Op MasC 4x- Windermere Rowing Club Morris - C 10:07.7 3

Standard: 9:38.5 Masters: 0:16.6 Adjusted: 9:51.1 Won Op MasC 4x-
75 Op MasC 4x- Talkin Tarn Harte - C 10:14.0 4

Standard: 9:38.5 Masters: 0:16.6 Adjusted: 9:57.4
76 Op MasC 4x- Lancaster John O'Gaunt Green - C 10:24.3 5

Standard: 9:38.5 Masters: 0:16.6 Adjusted: 10:07.7
92 W J18 4x- Chester le Street Laidler 10:38.6 6

Won W J18 4x-
90 W 4x- Hexham Rowing Club Dawes 10:44.4 7

Won W 4x-
85 Mx 4x- Queen Elizabeth HS McGuire 10:50.6 8

Won Mx 4x-
78 Op MasD/E 4x- Hexham Rowing Club Forsyth - E 10:53.9 9

Standard: 9:38.5 Masters: 0:46.9 Adjusted: 10:07.0 Won Op MasD/E 4x-
12 Mx MasB/C/D

4x-
Windermere Rowing Club Moffat - D 10:58.5 10
Standard:10:50.6 Masters: 0:35.7 Adjusted: 10:22.8 Won Mx MasB/C/D 4x-

125 Mx 4x- Lakeland Rowing Club Brown 11:01.0 11
119 Op J18 4x- Lakeland Rowing Club Bradley 11:02.7 12
126 Mx MasB/C/D

4x-
Lancaster John O'Gaunt Hindmoor - C 11:03.8 13
Standard:10:50.6 Masters: 0:18.7 Adjusted: 10:45.1

121 Op MasF 4x- Durham Lyons - F 11:10.9 14
Standard: 9:38.5 Masters: 1:04.6 Adjusted: 10:06.3 Won Op MasF 4x-

93 W J18 4x- Durham Hooper 10s
(wrong side of buoy)

11:14.9 15

132 W J16 4x- Durham Anderson 11:17.3 16
Won W J16 4x-

10 Op MasD/E 4x- Windermere Rowing Club Tomsett - E 11:21.8 17
Standard: 9:38.5 Masters: 0:46.9 Adjusted: 10:34.9

91 W 4x- Windermere Rowing Club Hamilton 11:25.3 18
81 Op MasF 4x- Durham McCarthy - F 11:27.3 19

Standard: 9:38.5 Masters: 1:04.6 Adjusted: 10:22.7
123 Op MasG 4x- Talkin Tarn Burke - G 11:27.5 20

Standard: 9:38.5 Masters: 1:23.9 Adjusted: 10:03.6 Won Op MasG 4x-
84 Op MasG 4x- Talkin Tarn Burke - G 11:29.6 21

Standard: 9:38.5 Masters: 1:23.9 Adjusted: 10:05.7
133 W MasD 4x- Tees Rowing Club Harker - D 11:32.2 22

Standard:10:38.6 Masters: 0:35.3 Adjusted: 10:56.9 Won W MasD 4x-
19 W MasE 4x- Tees Rowing Club Eddy - E 11:34.8 23

Standard:10:38.6 Masters: 0:50.6 Adjusted: 10:44.2 Won W MasE 4x-
80 Op MasD/E 4x- Talkin Tarn Wilson - E 11:43.3 24

Standard: 9:38.5 Masters: 0:46.9 Adjusted: 10:56.4
131 W J18 4x- Hexham Rowing Club Lethbridge-Forrow 11:47.0 25

13 Mx MasE 4x- Lakeland Rowing Club Hill - E 11:49.8 26
Standard:10:50.6 Masters: 0:51.4 Adjusted: 10:58.4 Won Mx MasE 4x-

17 W J18 4x- Hexham Rowing Club Thompson 11:50.5 27
79 Op MasD/E 4x- Hexham Rowing Club Aitken - D 11:53.3 28

Standard: 9:38.5 Masters: 0:32.9 Adjusted: 11:20.4
9 Op MasD/E 4x- Talkin Tarn Corrie - E 11:56.0 29

Standard: 9:38.5 Masters: 0:46.9 Adjusted: 11:09.1
124 Op MasH/I 4x- Tees Rowing Club Kenyon - I 11:59.1 30

Standard: 9:38.5 Masters: 2:08.1 Adjusted: 9:51.0 Won Op MasH/I 4x-
120 Op MasD/E 4x- Talkin Tarn Wilson - E 12:01.3 31

Standard: 9:38.5 Masters: 0:46.9 Adjusted: 11:14.4
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Derwentwater Head 2026 - All Divisions
Results by Boat Class - 4x- (final results)

Crew Event Club Crew Pen Race Time Position
128 Mx MasF/G 4x- Windermere Rowing Club Fellows - F 10s

(wrong side of buoy)
12:02.2 32

Standard:10:50.6 Masters: 1:10.2 Adjusted: 10:52.0 Won Mx MasF/G 4x-
94 W MasB/C 4x- Tyne United Jokipaltio - C 12:08.3 33

Standard:10:38.6 Masters: 0:18.3 Adjusted: 11:50.0 Won W MasB/C 4x-
127 Mx MasF/G 4x- Windermere Rowing Club Tomsett - F 12:18.6 34

Standard:10:50.6 Masters: 1:10.2 Adjusted: 11:08.4
18 W J16 4x- Talkin Tarn Archibald 12:22.1 35
82 Op MasF 4x- Sunderland Hall - F 12:27.4 36

Standard: 9:38.5 Masters: 1:04.6 Adjusted: 11:22.8
136 W MasF 4x- Talkin Tarn Corrie - F 12:30.7 37

Standard:10:38.6 Masters: 1:09.2 Adjusted: 11:21.5 Won W MasF 4x-
101 W MasE 4x- Lancaster John O'Gaunt Looker - E 12:32.4 38

Standard:10:38.6 Masters: 0:50.6 Adjusted: 11:41.8
21 W MasG/H 4x- Tees Rowing Club Bostock - G 12:33.1 39

Standard:10:38.6 Masters: 1:29.2 Adjusted: 11:03.9 Won W MasG/H 4x-
11 Op MasH/I 4x- Durham Carter - H 12:37.6 40

Standard: 9:38.5 Masters: 1:45.5 Adjusted: 10:52.1
83 Op MasG 4x- Windermere Rowing Club Jackson - G 12:39.1 41

Standard: 9:38.5 Masters: 1:23.9 Adjusted: 11:15.2
14 Mx MasE 4x- Talkin Tarn Burke - F 12:39.7 42

Standard:10:50.6 Masters: 1:10.2 Adjusted: 11:29.5
15 Mx MasE 4x- Loughborough Boat Club Storey - E 12:44.2 43

Standard:10:50.6 Masters: 0:51.4 Adjusted: 11:52.8
20 W MasF 4x- Windermere Rowing Club Threadgold - F 12:47.7 44

Standard:10:38.6 Masters: 1:09.2 Adjusted: 11:38.5
99 W MasE 4x- Windermere Rowing Club Holmes - E 12:51.5 45

Standard:10:38.6 Masters: 0:50.6 Adjusted: 12:00.9
86 Mx MasB/C/D

4x-
Lancaster John O'Gaunt Loi - B 12:51.7 46
Standard:10:50.6 Masters: 0:05.8 Adjusted: 12:45.9

134 W MasE 4x- Hexham Rowing Club Foster - E 13:04.9 47
Standard:10:38.6 Masters: 0:50.6 Adjusted: 12:14.3

22 W MasG/H 4x- Durham Davison - G 13:06.9 48
Standard:10:38.6 Masters: 1:29.2 Adjusted: 11:37.7

100 W MasF 4x- Talkin Tarn Rodley - F 13:09.8 49
Standard:10:38.6 Masters: 1:09.2 Adjusted: 12:00.6

87 Mx MasF/G 4x- Durham Emmerson - G 10s
(wrong side of buoy)

13:21.9 50

Standard:10:50.6 Masters: 1:30.2 Adjusted: 11:51.7
97 W MasB/C 4x- Lakeland Rowing Club Gibson - C 13:30.5 51

Standard:10:38.6 Masters: 0:18.3 Adjusted: 13:12.2
129 Mx MasF/G 4x- Windermere Rowing Club Macleod - F 13:33.3 52

Standard:10:50.6 Masters: 1:10.2 Adjusted: 12:23.1
23 W MasG/H 4x- Tees Rowing Club Leigh - H 13:37.5 53

Standard:10:38.6 Masters: 1:51.9 Adjusted: 11:45.6
96 W MasB/C 4x- Mersey Rowing Club Mathieson - B 10s

(wrong side of buoy)
13:44.3 54

Standard:10:38.6 Masters: 0:05.6 Adjusted: 13:38.7
130 Mx MasF/G 4x- Hexham Rowing Club Harrison - F 13:52.6 55

Standard:10:50.6 Masters: 1:10.2 Adjusted: 12:42.4
95 W MasB/C 4x- Durham Kelly - C 10s

(wrong side of buoy)
13:53.8 56

Standard:10:38.6 Masters: 0:18.3 Adjusted: 13:35.5
135 W MasE 4x- Lancaster John O'Gaunt Formby-Barker - G 13:54.6 57

Standard:10:38.6 Masters: 1:29.2 Adjusted: 12:25.4
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Derwentwater Head 2026 - All Divisions
Results by Boat Class - 4x- (final results)

Crew Event Club Crew Pen Race Time Position
102 W MasF 4x- Tyne United Greene - F 14:35.6 58

Standard:10:38.6 Masters: 1:09.2 Adjusted: 13:26.4
122 Op MasF 4x- Hexham Rowing Club Hawkin - F 15:48.8 59

Standard: 9:38.5 Masters: 1:04.6 Adjusted: 14:44.2
98 W MasD 4x- Tyne United Pennas - D 17:24.5 60

Standard:10:38.6 Masters: 0:35.3 Adjusted: 16:49.2

Generated: Sat Mar 14 08:41:18 GMT 2026Page: 8 Oar-Online



Derwentwater Head 2026 - All Divisions
Results by Boat Class - 2- (final results)

Crew Event Club Crew Pen Race Time Position
30 Op MasC 2- Talkin Tarn De Souza Walker - C 11:25.7 time-only

Standard:11:25.7 Masters: 0:19.4 Adjusted: 11:06.3
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Derwentwater Head 2026 - All Divisions
Results by Boat Class - 2x (final results)

Crew Event Club Crew Pen Race Time Position
28 Op J18 2x Hexham Rowing Club Gould 10:32.6 1

Won Op J18 2x
27 Op 2x St Hild & St Bede Cripps 10:56.5 2

Won Op 2x
26 Op 2x Chester le Street Simpson

(Foul language)
DISQ DISQ

41 W J16 2x Chester le Street Simpson 11:32.3 3
Won W J16 2x

34 W 2x North Staffs/Tees Houseman 11:37.7 4
Won W 2x

29 Op J18 2x Hexham Rowing Club Longlands 11:48.5 5
33 Op MasE/F 2x Windermere Rowing Club Milligan - F 10s

(wrong side of buoy)
11:51.2 6

Standard:10:32.6 Masters: 1:08.7 Adjusted: 10:42.5 Won Op MasE/F 2x
45 Mx MasF/G 2x Windermere Rowing Club Kidwell - F 11:52.5 7

Standard:11:52.5 Masters: 1:14.5 Adjusted: 10:38.0 Won Mx MasF/G 2x
43 W J16 2x Durham Wang 11:57.6 8
36 W 2x Chester le Street Laidler 11:58.8 9
37 W 2x Lancaster John O'Gaunt Phillips 12:00.9 10
38 W J18 2x Durham Williams 12:01.5 11

Won W J18 2x
40 W J16 2x Durham Anderson 12:10.0 12
39 W J18 2x Hexham Rowing Club Stienlet 12:14.1 13
31 Op MasE/F 2x Durham Coe - F 12:24.7 14

Standard:10:32.6 Masters: 1:08.7 Adjusted: 11:16.0
48 W MasD/F 2x Talkin Tarn Watson - F 12:46.3 15

Standard:11:32.3 Masters: 1:13.2 Adjusted: 11:33.1 Won W MasD/F 2x
49 W MasD/F 2x Windermere Rowing Club Holmes - D 12:52.9 16

Standard:11:32.3 Masters: 0:37.1 Adjusted: 12:15.8
35 W 2x Durham Maddison 13:06.2 17
50 W MasD/F 2x Lancaster John O'Gaunt Cookson - D 13:20.6 18

Standard:11:32.3 Masters: 0:37.1 Adjusted: 12:43.5
32 Op MasE/F 2x Southport Boat Club Lea - E 10s

(wrong side of buoy)
13:22.6 19

Standard:10:32.6 Masters: 0:50.2 Adjusted: 12:32.4
44 Mx MasF/G 2x Tees Rowing Club Lewis - G 13:36.7 20

Standard:11:52.5 Masters: 1:35.4 Adjusted: 12:01.3
46 Mx MasF/G 2x Tees Rowing Club Radley - F 13:50.3 21

Standard:11:52.5 Masters: 1:14.5 Adjusted: 12:35.8
52 Coastal/Stable

2x
Nithsdale ARC Murgatroyd 14:06.8 22

Won Coastal/Stable 2x
47 Mx MasF/G 2x Mersey Rowing Club Williams - F 14:25.5 23

Standard:11:52.5 Masters: 1:14.5 Adjusted: 13:11.0
141 Coastal/Stable

2x
Nithsdale ARC Staniforth 16:15.4 24

42 W J16 2x Durham Mitchell DNS

Generated: Sat Mar 14 08:41:18 GMT 2026Page: 10 Oar-Online



Derwentwater Head 2026 - All Divisions
Results by Boat Class - 1x (final results)

Crew Event Club Crew Pen Race Time Position
53 Coastal/Stable

1x
Talkin Tarn Martin 14:02.2 1

Won Coastal/Stable 1x
55 Coastal/Stable

1x
Lakeland Rowing Club Franklin 17:15.4 2

54 Coastal/Stable
1x

Lakeland Rowing Club Maciver 20:33.1 3
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